
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= DENNIS MAGGIE
OTIS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198411150002
41370

11/15/1984
12:00:00

DENNIS
MAGGIE OTIS

Grantor AFFIDAVITS DENNIS,
MACK

8 966 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
SOUTHERN
RAILWAY,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
SPRING
CREEK ROAD,
NORTHEAST
ROW OF HWY
NO 25

198411150002
40450

11/15/1984
12:00:00

DENNIS
MAGGIE OTIS

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

DENNIS,
LONNIE C. &
DOROT

8 954 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
SOUTHERN
RAILWAY,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
SPRING
CREEK ROAD,
NORTHEAST
ROW OF HWY
NO 25

198411150002
40560

11/15/1984
12:00:00

DENNIS
MAGGIE OTIS

Grantor AFFIDAVITS *NONE GIVEN* 8 969 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
SOUTHERN
RAILWAY,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
SPRING
CREEK ROAD,
NORTHEAST
ROW OF HWY
NO 25

198411150002
40650

11/15/1984
12:00:00

DENNIS
MAGGIE OTIS

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, DAVID
L. & DONNA G

8 958 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
SOUTHERN
RAILWAY,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
SPRING
CREEK ROAD,
NORTHEAST
ROW OF HWY
NO 25



198411150002
40710

11/15/1984
12:00:00

DENNIS
MAGGIE OTIS

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BLANKENSHIP
, WILLIE
RAIFO

8 950 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
SOUTHERN
RAILWAY,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
SPRING
CREEK ROAD,
NORTHEAST
ROW OF HWY
NO 25

198411150002
40820

11/15/1984
12:00:00

DENNIS
MAGGIE OTIS

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

DENNIS,
ROBERT, SR.
& MAR

8 952 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
SOUTHERN
RAILROAD,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
SPRING
CREEK ROAD,
NORTHEAST
ROW OF HWY
NO 25

198411150002
41320

11/15/1984
12:00:00

DENNIS
MAGGIE OTIS

Grantor DEEDS JONES, DAVID
L. & DONNA G

8 956 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:N1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CENTER
LINE OF
SOUTHERN
RAILWAY,
NORTHWEST
ROW OF
SPRING
CREEK ROAD,
NORTHEAST
ROW OF HWY
NO 25

198401090000
04340

01/09/1984
12:00:00

DENNIS
MAGGIE OTIS

Grantee DEEDS CRUMPTON,
O'NEAL &
BEATRI

352 527 5 31 Book:5 Pg:31


