Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198411150002 41370	11/15/1984 12:00:00	DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	DENNIS, MACK	8	966				Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:N1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF SOUTHERN RAILWAY, NORTHWEST ROW OF SPRING CREEK ROAD, NORTHEAST ROW OF HWY NO 25
198411150002 40450	11/15/1984 12:00:00	DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	DENNIS, LONNIE C. & DOROT	8	954				Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:N1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF SOUTHERN RAILWAY, NORTHWEST ROW OF SPRING CREEK ROAD, NORTHEAST ROW OF HWY NO 25
198411150002 40560	11/15/1984 12:00:00	DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	*NONE GIVEN*	8	969				Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:N1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF SOUTHERN RAILWAY, NORTHWEST ROW OF SPRING CREEK ROAD, NORTHEAST ROW OF HWY NO 25
198411150002 40650	11/15/1984 12:00:00	DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, DAVID L. & DONNA G	8	958				Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:N1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF SOUTHERN RAILWAY, NORTHWEST ROW OF SPRING CREEK ROAD, NORTHEAST ROW OF HWY NO 25

198411150002 40710	11/15/1984 12:00:00	DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	BLANKENSHIP , WILLIE RAIFO	8	950			Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:N1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF SOUTHERN RAILWAY, NORTHWEST ROW OF SPRING CREEK ROAD, NORTHEAST ROW OF HWY NO 25
198411150002 40820	11/15/1984 12:00:00	DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	DENNIS, ROBERT, SR. & MAR	8	952			Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:N1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF SOUTHERN RAILROAD, NORTHWEST ROW OF SPRING CREEK ROAD, NORTHEAST ROW OF HWY NO 25
198411150002 41320	11/15/1984 12:00:00	DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, DAVID L. & DONNA G	8	956			Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:N1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CENTER LINE OF SOUTHERN RAILWAY, NORTHWEST ROW OF SPRING CREEK ROAD, NORTHEAST ROW OF HWY NO 25
198401090000 04340	01/09/1984 12:00:00	DENNIS MAGGIE OTIS	Grantee	DEEDS	CRUMPTON, O'NEAL & BEATRI	352	527	5	31	Book:5 Pg:31